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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Urdu, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26 .

Application No.

14552159558

14552556047

14557488046

14537235589

14551879892

14525588952

14534381428

14530139172

14580225298

14599944684

14562576350

14524141375

14544135196

14592873307

14551509214

14563733345

14514702383

14592044789

14546323358

14534039148

14561015141

14598613264

14562949763

14580288324

14525712838

14584440407

14589562254

14573013795

Name of the candidate

General

JUHI PARWEEN

FARHAT NAAZ

SIBBI PARWEEN

NURJAHAN KHATOON

SIFAT NAZ

Nasra Parween

FIZAAFROZ

MD RAJA ANSARI

Raziya Khatoon

NAIMA KHATOON

UZMA RUMMAN

Nasrin Khatoon

MAHERUKH

NAGMA TRANNUM

RUHI RUKHSAR

sumaiya firdous

UMME SALMA

MD TOUSSIF

AADLA NUZHAT TABASSUM

NAZIA ANJUM

NUZHAT PARWEEN

MD ALI

NEHA PARVEEN

SHAGUFI YASMIN

JANNATUL FIRDAUS

HASRAT PARWEEN
EBC

NASREEN PARWEEN

NAUSHIN PARWEEN

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
EBC

General
EBC

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
EBC

General
General
General
EBC

General
General
General

General

EBC

EBC

CollegeName

University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Urdu



10.

1.

12.

13.

14 .

15.

16 .

17.

18.

14590101302

14559770783

14560820996

14519406761

14594409784

14575772659

14589072956

14568529989

14531924983

14513933299

14543372919

14543655816

14513375699

14572528980

14551391450

14546983265

14599021716

14517572327

14540963578

14552851975

14525339935

14597103133

14591125135

NAVSID PARWEEN

AMINA PARVEEN

SHABANA KHATOON

RUKSHANA KHATUN

NAGMA KHATOON

FIROZ ALAM

TABASSUM KHATOON

KHUSHBOO KHATOON

FARHANA KHATOON

Md Altaf Raza

WASIM AHMAD

NUJAHAT SABA

NOORSALIMA KHATOON

NEK TARANNUM

GULNAZ AFRIN

AJMEREE KHATOON

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

TRNUM PARVEN
Aaisha Noor
TARANNUM PARWEEN
NAZNIN PARWEEN
Arshi Anjum

Sanjida Begam

NAHIDA KHATOON

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
R.N. College, Hajipur
University Department of Urdu

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur




